
NON- ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
Coca-Cola/Zero
Fanta
Sprite
Kinley Tonic Water 
Natura lightly sparkling/non-
sparkling
Cappy Apple
Cappy Orange

HOT DRINKS
Espresso
Ristretto
Lungo
Doppio
Cappucino
Turkish Coffee 

0,33 l
0,33 l
0,33 l
0,33 l
0,25 l
0,25 l
0,25 l

 

 55 CZK 
55 CZK
55 CZK
55 CZK

 40 CZK
55 CZK
55 CZK

 

55 CZK
55 CZK
55 CZK
79 CZK
69 CZK
53 CZK 

DRINKS MENU



BEER
PilsnerUrquell 12°
Birell

WINE ON TAP
According to the daily menu

DESTILLATES
Jägermeister
Fernet Stock / Citrus
Becherovka / Lemond
Tuzemák

WHISKY
Jack Daniel’s / Honey

VODKA
Finlandia

GIN
Bombay Sapphire

RUM
Captain Morgan Spiced
Diplomatico

0,3 / 0,5 l
0,5 l
 

0,2 l

0,04 l
0,04 l
0,04 l
0,04 l
 

0,04 l

 

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l 

 
43 / 59 CZK

49 CZK
 

         62 CZK

60 CZK
50 CZK
55 CZK
45 CZK

 

70 CZK

 

50 CZK
 

55 CZK 

         60 CZK

        100 CZK


